SEZ ELE' COGNOME

85
17
63
85
56
36
21
44
70
80
4
25
48
60
91
928
25
11
15
27
85
46
28
38
30
92
64
34
43
11
24
55
55
72
86
26
74
38
62
10
59
16
47
89
25
29
33
19
38
70
1
28
41
65
62

ABAGNATO
AGOSTINO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGRESTA
AIELLO
ALFIERI
ALFIERI
ALFIERI
ALFIERI

ALOI

ALOI

ALOI

ALOI

ALOI
ALTOMARE
AMENDOLA
ANGOTTI
ANGOTTI
ANGOTTI
ARZANO
ASTA
ASTORINA
ASTORINO
BALDUANI
BARBERIO
BARBUTO
BASILE
BATTAGLIA
BEVILACQUA
BIAMONTE
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BILOTTA
BINANTI
BITONTI
BONANNO
BRANCATI
BRESSI
BROGNERI
BRUNI
CALIGIURI
CALIO
CALIO'
CALIO
CAMARDI
CANCELLARA
CANINO
CARACCIOLO
CARDAMONE
CARDAMONE
CARDAMONE
CARIOTI

ELENCO EFFETTIVI

NOME
ANTONELLA
ROCCO

ANNA

ANNA

CHIARA

ANNA MARIA
FRANCESCA
PASQUALE
WALTER
MASSIMILIANO
EMANUELA
ANNAMARIA
TERESA
FRANCESCA
IVAN

ANNA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZA
ANGELA
CONCETTA
PATRIZIA MARIA SIMONETTA
GRAZIELLA
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA
ALBERTO
VALERIA MARIA
TERESA MARIA
MARIA GIOVANNA
GABRIELLA
VALENTINA
LUCA IGNAZIO
ILENIA

ANNA MARIA
MASSIMO
CANDIDO
MARIA
MARIAFRANCESCA
DANIELA
DANILO
ALESSIA
LAURA
MATTEO
SIMONA
VITTORIO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
MANUEL
SONIA

MARIA RITA
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
ROSA
FRANCESCO

DATA NASCITA LOCALITA' NASCITA

1-7-1971
8-9-1987
6-7-1969
26-4-1975
18-12-2003
6-8-1962
28-12-1976
26-9-1962
13-2-1973
1-4-1972
7-4-1980
11-12-1953
22-2-1966
11-3-1977
8-8-1988
21-11-1954
9-12-1982
8-11-2006
25-12-1971
19-12-1963
7-2-1967
13-4-1959
19-10-1969
14-3-1976
14-6-1982
7-8-1964
25-9-1962
15-11-1985
2-2-2005
1-8-1976
30-7-1965
24-7-2006
3-4-2002
16-9-1992
6-11-1959
7-11-1965
28-11-1962
27-10-1970
18-6-2003
29-4-1965
21-9-1988
29-3-1989
9-4-2003
11-12-1974
13-12-1978
26-12-2000
25-3-2003
10-4-1963
17-12-2004
19-8-1983
14-3-1967
12-11-2001
31-5-1971
7-11-1974
13-9-1975

ALLEGATO (A) AL VERBALE NOMINA SCRUTATORI

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
ROMA
GENOVA
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
NAPOLI
SCICLI
ROMA
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO

LAMEZIA TERME

CROTONE

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO



73
73
32
929
89

37
14
72
91
83
83
918
83
69
35
40
68
62
79
78
14
84
54
918
57
77

17
21
23
56
47

90
34
48
58
51

35
54
71
80
81

32
92
26
50
49
49
41
20
74
75
31
10
27

CARVELLI
CARVELLI
CASSALA
CASTAGNA
CASTIGLIA
CATANZARITI
CELI
CERMINARA
CERMINARA
CERRA
CHIRIANO
CHIRIANO
CILURZO
CIMINO
CIRENE
CITRINITI
CLODOMIRO
COLISTRA
CORAPI
CORRADINO
COSCO
COSTA
COSTA
COSTANTINO
COSTANTINO
COSTANZO
CRISEO
CRISPO
CRISTIANO
CRISTOFARO
CRISTOFARO
CRISTOFARO
CRITELLI
CRUDO
D'ADDATO
D'AGOSTINO
DE GIOVANNI
DE TOMMASO
DE VUONO
D'ELIA

DI FRANCIA
DURO
EPICENO
ERRIGO
ERRIGO
FABIANO
FABIANO
FASANARO
FERA
FERRAINA
FLORA
FRANGIPANE
FULCINITI
FUSCA'
GAGLIARDI
GARCEA
GARIANO
GENOVESE
GIAMPA'

MARIA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCO
ANTONIETTA
TERESA
DEBORAH
SERAFINA
JESSICA
EMANUELA
MARTINA
FEDERICA
DAVIDE
FERDINANDO
OLGA
ALESSANDRA
MARCELLA
GIULIA
RAFFAELE
ERIKA
ROSARIA

ALESSANDRA MELANIA

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
PASQUALE
VITTORIO
PIERA
DOMENICO
ANDREA
MATTEO
LUCIANO
ANTONIO
ERMINIA
FRANCESCO BENITO
MARCO

LUCA
SAVERIO
ANTONIO
VIVIENNE
VINCENZA
NOEMI
DANIELA

EVA

BENITO
VINCENZO
CLARISSA
IVANA ANNA
DANIELA
CARMEN
ANTONIETTA
GIUSEPPE DANIELE
GIOVANNA
LOREDANA
MARIELLA
GIUSEPPE
DENIS ANGELO PIO
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPE PIO
RAFFAELLA
DILETTA

25-11-1965
26-6-1981
21-8-1960
14-5-1973
30-6-1971
27-2-1999
29-10-1974
12-6-2001
9-7-1979
25-8-1999
5-9-2003
27-9-2005
12-2-1968
27-2-1991
22-2-1973
25-5-1969
21-5-1989
3-10-1986
26-3-1979
5-6-1967
15-6-1983
18-5-1980
15-10-1985
29-12-1955
10-1-1996
9-7-1974
31-5-1990
4-3-1980
12-3-1988
13-5-2004
6-11-1995
19-1-1964
17-9-2007
21-6-1982
9-7-2005
19-2-1999
21-11-1959
5-2-2003
12-9-1977
27-5-1993
7-11-1975
28-5-1976
21-3-1958
12-11-1984
26-1-1991
6-4-1972
29-11-2005
14-9-1970
1-9-1984
3-4-1986
21-7-1966
12-1-1964
16-10-1966
21-11-1964
9-2-1983
27-3-1972
15-4-2007
16-10-1995
4-4-1998

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
TORINO
VOLOSOVO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO

LAMEZIA TERME

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO

CHIARAVALLE CENTRALE

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CROTONE

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO



82
88
79
81
57

18
46
65
40
20
21
925

43
42
14
17
28
53

46
29
31
32
66
77
79
61
65
13
89
60
78
58
88
56
929
61
30
27
44
44
92
57
37
960
960
24
47
45
81
23
10
25
22
30
45

GIGLIO
GIGLIO
GIGLIOTTI
GIUFFRE'
GRAZIANI
GRECO
GUALTIERI
GULLI
IANIA
IANIERI
IEZZI

IEZZI
INTRUGLIO
10ZZI
LACANNA
LADALARDO
LAGONIA
LAGONIA
LAGONIA
LANCELLOTTI
LANZO
LARATTA
LAROSA
LAURITANO
LAURITANO
LAURITANO
LAVECCHIA
LE GRAZIE
LEMME
LEONE
LIGARO'

LO GIUDICE
LOIACONO
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LONGO
LONGO
LOPRETE
LOPRETE
LORUSSO
LOVECCHIO
LUPPINO
MACRY'
MACRI'
MACRY'
MADIA
MAIDA
MAIOLO
MAIOLO
MANCUSO
MANCUSO
MANNUCCI
MARCHESE
MARINELLI
MARINO
MARINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO

MARIA
ANDREA
ANNA RITA
DENISE
PATRIZIA
ISABELLA
TERESA
ANTONIO
SILVANA
TIZIANA
ELENA
AURORA
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
DANIELA
ORLANDO
RAFFAELE
RITA
MANUELA
AMEDEO
SALVATORE DONATO
TERESA
MARTINO
ANNA
MELANIA
JESSICA
MIKAELA MARIA
GIOVANNI
ANNA

PAOLA
ANTONIETTA
MANUELA
ANGELA
ALESSANDRA
SIMONA
ANNA
ROBERTO
GIOVANNA
ANTONIO
ROSA
MARGHERITA
MATTIA
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
SILVANA
GIANDOMENICO
CHIARA
DANIEL
MANUEL

INES
FRANCESCO
OFELIA NICOLINA
ANTONELLA
DESIREE
MARIA
PANCRAZIO ALESSANDRO
LUCIA

CLELIA
VALENTINA

7-3-1969
27-1-1970
21-1-1971
17-10-2001
17-4-1964
31-10-1967
17-2-1986
18-11-2003
5-7-1962
16-4-1968
21-10-1994
14-11-1965
11-12-2004
16-3-1966
21-10-1968
10-11-1986
25-10-2001
9-10-1998
11-2-1993
1-7-1964
18-8-2001
19-11-1974
28-9-1970
26-7-1976
3-10-1984
1-1-1995
10-3-2006
24-6-1978
28-8-1961
24-6-1972
24-3-1960
11-6-1977
5-12-1972
22-10-1975
4-5-1977
26-1-1976
30-5-1969
24-7-1966
10-6-1965
20-8-1970
3-12-1968
10-5-2003
15-8-1968
13-8-2006
24-2-1969
25-7-1977
22-12-2002
25-9-1994
4-12-1992
27-3-1969
10-10-1961
6-5-1961
4-7-1968
26-10-2002
25-5-1978
30-10-2007
7-7-1978
18-2-1959
26-1-2002

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CROTONE
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
SOVERATO
CATANZARO
SOVERIA SIMERI
CHIARAVALLE CENTRALE
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CROTONE
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
TORRE DI RUGGIERO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO



49
51
64
76
87
16
71
928

925

992

MARTINO
MARTINO
MARZANO
MASTRANGELO
MASTRANGELO
MATTURRO
MAURO
MAURO
MAUROTTI
MAZZA
MELFI
MELINA
MELINA
MELLEA
MELLEA
MESSINA
MESSINESE
MIGLIAZZA
MINIACI
MIRABELLI
MONDILLA
MONDILLA
MONGIARDI
MUNGO
MURGANO
MUZZI
NARDA
NISTICO'
NISTICO'
NISTICO'
NOCERA
PACE
PAFFUTI
PALAIA
PAONE
PAONE
PAONESSA
PAONESSA
PAONESSA
PARAVATI
PENSABENE
PERRONE
PETTINATO
PIPICELLA
PIRRONE
POLITO
POSCA
POSCA
POTENZA
PRINCIPATO
PROCOPIO
PROCOPIO
PROCOPIO
PROCOPIO
PUGLIANO
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESI
PULLANO
QUARANTA

MASSIMILIANO
NOEMI
BRUNELLA
FERNANDO
ANNA MARIA
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA
EMANUELE
ANNA
KATIUSCIA
CRISTINA
SERENA
PATRIZIA
SABRINA
ROBERTO
SABRINA
GABRIELE
LUCA
SIMONA
ARIANNA
CATERINA
ANNA

SARA
SALVATORE
ELIO
RADIANTE
IMMACOLATA
GIANLUCA
ANNARITA
LUCREZIA
STEFANO
ROBERTA
ANNA
ROBERTA
GIUSEPPE FABIO
ANASTASIA
SOFIA
ROSANNA
NOEMI
GAETANO
ROSA
LAURA
NATALINA
CATERINA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIA
DANILO ANGELO
GISELLA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNAMARIA
GIULIA ANGELA
RITA
STEFANIA
ESTER
MARIA
MARIA
VALENTINA
MARTINA

7-5-1970
4-10-2006
30-4-1977
11-9-1966
18-4-1968
2-12-2003
19-2-1971
26-1-2002
24-7-2000
31-10-1970
25-9-1974
10-10-1999
17-10-2004
6-4-1970
6-4-1970
26-7-1989
23-8-1968
5-7-2004
8-8-2000
10-11-2002
15-3-1993
23-2-1963
19-5-1966
19-1-2005
29-10-1966
25-6-1962
13-4-1962
1-6-1978
13-2-1972
23-9-1992
21-12-2006
12-9-1969
9-10-1964
24-10-1968
27-8-2000
27-2-1982
1-9-2001
2-2-2005
31-1-1985
21-12-2006
11-5-1988
18-10-1968
31-5-2002
23-2-1966
7-2-1976
15-4-1967
15-5-1982
13-8-1977
17-2-1969
18-4-1971
1-2-1970
30-4-2007
1-6-2006
7-1-1970
5-6-1981
25-6-1971
7-7-1960
16-10-1985
29-9-1999

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
SOVERATO
CROTONE
COMO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
LAMEZIA TERME
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
NAPOLI
AIGLE
CATANZARO
CARERI
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
DASA
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO



15
24

63
29
992
15
53
72

12
35
38
48
58
26
36
16
27
42
45
68

76
90
19
39
71
88

39
91
82
37
13
40
54
66
84
85
90

84
67

52
26
31
60
78
87
59
69
39
50

RANIA
RANIERI
RAPPOLI
RIVERSO
RIZZUTO
ROBERTELLI
ROCCA
ROMAGNINO
ROMEO
ROTELLA
ROTUNDO
ROTUNDO
ROTUNDO
ROTUNDO
ROTUNDO
ROTUNDO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SACCO
SCALISE
SCALISE
SCALISE
SCERBO

SCORZAFAVA

SCOZZAFAVA
SELVAGGIO
SELVAGGIO
SERO'
SERRAINO
SESTITO
SEVERINI
SILIPO
SILIPO
SINOPOLI
SMERALDI
SMORFA
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
SQUILLACE
TALARICO
TALARICO
TALLARICO
TAVANO
TEOBALDO
TOLOMEO
TOLOMEO
TOLOMEO
TORCHIA
TRAPASSO
TULUPELLI
TULUPELLI
VALOROSO
VASILE
VERALDI
VERALDI

TERESA
SARAH
ASSUNTA
MARIANNA
SIMONA
SABRINA
ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
ROSA ROBERTA
ROSA
MANUEL
RAFFAELE
VALERIA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
SABRINA
BEATRICE
MANUEL
DONATO
BIANCA TERESA
ORNELLA
ROSALIA
SABRINA
MARIA ANTONIA
ANGELA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANNA
MAURO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
VILMA
FEDERICA
MARIA
TERESA
MARIA TERESA
FRANCESCO
MIRIAM
ROSINA
ANTONIO
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ROSY
VALERIE
DANIELA
SIMONA
MARCO
YVONNE
MARCO
DANIELA
SARA

ELENA
ALFONSO
MARTINA
SERENA PIA
DEBORA
VITALIANO
GINEVRA PIA

7-2-1979
22-5-2000
27-8-1969
22-7-1977
3-3-1988
2-10-1969
29-11-1965
12-8-1991
23-7-1976
3-1-1971
4-4-2005
25-5-1991
4-3-1992
18-2-2003
15-10-2002
24-10-1968
7-3-1967
25-4-2002
7-9-2004
8-3-1968
4-3-1956
14-10-1995
7-9-1982
8-8-1965
30-7-1992
30-4-1993
11-4-1998
29-9-1980
25-8-1993
22-10-1983
17-6-2007
8-12-1961
23-8-1995
2-9-1967
6-12-1970
7-2-1984
7-9-1972
27-2-1985
26-8-1999
27-7-2002
30-4-2006
25-9-1974
29-11-2006
10-8-1979
9-7-1968
7-10-1975
17-11-1992
13-11-2004
28-3-1979
23-11-1992
12-3-1966
11-8-1987
18-11-1999
6-9-1969
10-11-2001
30-4-2003
8-5-1998
19-6-1967
28-10-2006

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
SOVERATO

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO

MONTE DI PROCIDA

CATANZARO

MARIJAMPOLE'

CACCURI
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
PARIS
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
SOVERATO
BREST
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO



19
82
76
18
51
78
41

VESCIO
VESPARI
VILLELLA
VOCI
ZIPARO
ZIZZA
ZUCCO

VALENTINA
MARCO
IMMACOLATA
PASQUALE
EUGENIA
ANNASERENA
MARIACHIARA

17-6-2000
2-8-1982
5-1-1970
29-9-1964
15-10-1984
14-8-2004
17-10-1997

CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
NAPOLI

CATANZARO



